
OUTWOOD PRIMARY ACADEMY LITTLEWORTH GRANGE         Friday 5th May 2017 

SATS Monday 8th May 2017 Y6 Reading test 10.45 
onwards 

    

 Tuesday 9th May 2017 Y6 SPAG test 10.45 on-
wards 

  

 Wednesday 10th May 
2017 

Y6 Arithmetic 9.40 –
10.10am 

Y6 Reasoning test paper 2 
11.00—12.00 

 

 Thursday 11th May 2017 Y6 Reasoning test paper 
3 

  

 Friday 12th May 2017 Y6 bowling  Non uniform and packed 
lunch required 

 

SATS Y2  Monday 22nd May 
2017 onwards 

   

African drumming Friday 19th May 2017 In school   

Spring bank holiday Monday 29th May 2017 Friday 2nd June 2017 Pupils return Monday 5th June 
2017 

  

Y6 Kingswood trip Friday 30th June—Sunday 
2nd July 

   

Summer holidays Monday 24th July 2017 Friday 1st September 
2017 

Pupils return September 2017 
Date to be announced later 

INSET 
24/25th 
July 2017 

Y5 moving up to Y6  
Kingswood 

Monday 25th September 
2017—Wednesday 27th 
September 2017 

   

DATES FOR DIARY 

IMPORTANT MESSAGES 

 We would like to remind you that ALL children should be wearing black 

school shoes. No make-up, nail polish or jewellery is permitted under 

Outwood uniform policy. 

 Fidget spinners are not allowed in school as they have caused distraction to pupils in 

class. 

 Reminder that school doors open at 8.45am and are closed 8.55am prompt. If parent/carer brings pupils through recep-

tion they will be classed as late and could have a visit /meeting from the Educational Welfare Officer. Parents should 

take children through the pupil entrance to their class  doors at the start of school day and collect them from thereat 

3.15pm. 

 If your child is being collected by a different person please let the class teacher know in advance. 

 Appointments should be made out of school hours were ever possible. Appointment slips/letters should be brought to 

reception day before the appointment time even if this is done by phone. 

 If you have changed address, telephone numbers or medical details ie asthma please report these to the office asap. 

 Purple  and white checked  dresses can now be worn. These are available in super markets or on line. Not at Trutex. 

 Now that the weather is changing please make sure that your child is protected from the sun with lotion and school cap. 

 Please make sure your child’s dinner account is paid up to date. 

 



FS/KS1 % KS2 %  ATTENDANCE  

TOTAL  

93.4% 

 

Number of Late 

pupils 

23 

Carle AM 96 Simon 93.9 

Carle PM 83.3 Stanton  92.8 

Donaldson  95.6 Rowling 85.4 

Murphy  91.4 Crew  91.0 

Ahlberg 96.1 Snickett  97.7 

McIntyre  95.2 Kinney  90.4 

Freedman  98.9 Golding  89.4 

Dahl 92.5 Tolkien 97.7 

 

Curriculum Talent Awards 

STUDENT OF THE WEEK 

Harrison Darby, Luke Mann, Ebony Goodliffe, 

Wictoria Domin, Alfy Woodward, Leo Markham, 

Blake Shipley and Mason Osbourn. 

 

 

Whole classes:- Kinney, Freedman, Dahl,   

Donaldson, Murphy  and Rowling. 


